NORGESSTATISTIKK FOR SENIOR 2013 KAPPGANG

ajourfgrt 31.12.2013

Menn 3000 meter bane (16.00)

Erik Tysse

Havard Haukenes
Joakim Seelen

Trond Nymark
Thomas @Dlness
Fredrik Vaeng Rgtnes
Arild Fotland

Bjgrn Ove @lness
Sindre @lness
Tor-lvar Guttulsrgd

041280 IL Norna Salhus
220490 TIF Viking
180793 TIF Viking
281276 TIF Viking
160783 Sgfteland TIL
200396 IL i BUL, Tromsg
310759 Sgfteland TIL
100486 Sgfteland TIL
210593 Sgfteland TIL
011263 Fredrikstad IF

Syver Andersen Morvik 161293 TIF Viking

Petter Strammen

250294 TIF Viking

Menn 5000 meter bane (28.00/10)

Erik Tysse

Havard Haukenes
Joakim Seelen
Trond Nymark
Fredrik Vaeng Rgtnes
Thomas dIness
Bjagrn Ove @lness
Arild Fotland
Sindre @lness
Tor-Ilvar Guttulsrad
Petter Strammen

041280 IL Norna Salhus
220490 TIF Viking
180793 TIF Viking
281276 TIF Viking
200396 IL i BUL, Tromsg
160783 Sgfteland TIL
100486 Sgfteland TIL
310759 Sgfteland TIL
210593 Sgfteland TIL
011263 Fredrikstad IF
250294 TIF Viking

Menn 10000 meter bane (1.00.00/10)

Erik Tysse

Havard Haukenes
Joakim Seelen

Trond Nymark
Thomas @Dlness

Bjagrn Ove @lness
Fredrik Vaeng Ragtnes
Arild Fotland

Sindre @lness

041280 IL Norna Salhus
220490 TIF Viking
180793 TIF Viking
281276 TIF Viking
160783 Sgfteland TIL
100486 Sgfteland TIL
200396 IL i BUL, Tromsg
310759 Sgfteland TIL
210593 Sgfteland TIL

Syver Andersen Morvik 161293 TIF Viking

Petter Strammen

250294 TIF Viking

)

11.14,96 (z)
12.295 (2)
12.44,1 (1)
13.39,9 (2)
14.56,7 (2)
15.00,27 (1)
15.12,40 (z)
15.16,6 (2)
15.34,8 (2)
15.43,6 (1)
15.45,48 (2)
15.56,94 (3)

18.59,17 (1)
20.57,11 (2)
21.21,91 (3)
2253,0 (2)
24.31,18 (4)
24.44.2 (2)
25.14,1 (2)
25.20,88 (1)
25.25,48 (1)
26.55,70 (2)
27.33,01 (1)

41.56,3 (1)
43.18,6 (1)
45.39,4 (3)
45.55,4 (4)
48.53,4 (5)
49.55,7 (6)
50.11,7 (1)
53.16,7 (7)
54.14,6 (8)
58.22,4 (9)
58.37,2 (10)

Tansberg/Grevskogen
Tansberg/Grevskogen
Bergen/Skansemyren
Bergen/Arna
Bergen/Arna

Harstad

Byrkjelo

Bergen/Arna
Bergen/Arna

Rice U, Houston, USA
Bergen/Fana
Bergen/Fana

Tansberg/Grevskogen
Tansberg/Grevskogen
Tansberg/Grevskogen
Bergen/Arna
Tansberg/Grevskogen
Bergen/Arna
Bergen/Arna

Byrkjelo

Bergen/Fana
Moss/Mellgs
Bergen/Fana

Bergen/Arna
Bergen/Fana
Bergen/Arna
Bergen/Arna
Bergen/Arna
Bergen/Arna
Bergen/Fana
Bergen/Arna
Bergen/Arna
Bergen/Arna
Bergen/Arna

23.08
23.08
25.09
01.06
01.06
21.06
09.08
01.06
01.06
16.05
30.05
30.05

23.08
23.08
23.08
01.06
23.08
01.06
01.06
09.08
07.06
28.06
07.06

01.06
19.06
01.06
01.06
01.06
01.06
19.10
01.06
01.06
01.06
01.06
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Menn 3 km veg (14.00)

Joakim Seelen
Erik Tysse
Havard Haukenes

Menn 5 km veg (25.00)

Erik Tysse
Havard Haukenes
Joakim Seelen

180793 TIF Viking
041280 IL Norna Salhus
220490 TIF Viking

041280 IL Norna Salhus
220490 TIF Viking
180793 TIF Viking

Menn 10 km veg (52.00)

Erik Tysse
Havard Haukenes
Joakim Seelen

041280 IL Norna Salhus
220490 TIF Viking
180793 TIF Viking

Menn 15 km veg (1.20.00)

Erik Tysse
Havard Haukenes
Joakim Seelen

041280 IL Norna Salhus
220490 TIF Viking
180793 TIF Viking

Menn 20 km veg (2.05.00/10)

Erik Tysse
Havard Haukenes
Joakim Seelen
Arild Fotland
Arvid Bjgrsvik
Jan Rolstad
Arthur Lillefosse

041280 IL Norna Salhus
220490 TIF Viking
180793 TIF Viking
310759 Sgfteland TIL
140643 TIF Viking
170850 TIF Viking
230744 TIF Viking

Menn 30 km veg (3.20.00/10)

Erik Tysse

041280 IL Norna Salhus

Menn 35 km veg (3.30.00)

Erik Tysse

041280 IL Norna Salhus

Menn 50 km veg (6.00.00/10)

Erik Tysse

041280 IL Norna Salhus

Menn 3000 meter innendgrs (16.00)

Havard Haukenes
Joakim Seelen
Arild Fotland
Sindre @lness

220490 TIF Viking
180793 TIF Viking
310759 Sgfteland TIL
210593 Sgfteland TIL

Arne-Johan Martinsen 270675 Fredrikstad IF

()

12.37 (1)
13.04 (2)
13.04 (2)

20.16 (2)
2150 (2)
2219 (2)

40.26 (2)
4343 (2)
44.40 (2)

1.00.15 (2)
1.06.18 (2)
1.07.06 (2)

1.19.51 (2)
1.28.45 (1/uk)
1.30.16 (3)
1.54.13 (4)
2.14.56 (5)
2.15.06 (6)
2.23.42 (7)

2.12.53(2)

2.42.46 (2)

3.55.23 (1)

12.41,0 (2)
13.43,07 (2)
14.37,33 (1)
14.51,68 (3)

Sgfteland
Kalandseid
Kalandseid

Podebrady/TCH
Kalandseid
Os

Podebrady/TCH
Kalandseid
Os

Podebrady/TCH
Kalandseid
Kalandseid

Podebrady/TCH
Vaxjo/Sverige
Kalandseid
Kalandseid
Kalandseid
Kalandseid
Kalandseid

Moskva/RUS

Chihuahua/Mexico

Chihuahua/Mexico

Boras/Sverige
Leikvang
Haugesund
Leikvang

15.19,2 (1/uk) Géteborg/Sverige

08.09
02.06
02.06

13.04
02.06
21.04

13.04
02.06
21.04

13.04
02.06
02.06

13.04
01.09
02.06
02.06
02.06
02.06
02.06

14.08

23.02

23.02

23.11
19.01
02.03
19.01
16.02
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Menn 5000 meter innendgrs (28.00)

Havard Haukenes 220490 TIF Viking
Joakim Seelen 180793 TIF Viking
Sindre @lness 210593 Sgfteland TIL
Arild Fotland 310759 Sgfteland TIL
Syver Andersen Morvik 161293 TIF Viking

Kvinner 3000 meter bane (19.00/10)

Merete Helgheim 190980 Gloppen Friidrettslag
Ellen N. Sjgblom 090999 Moss IL

Vilde Gien Karlsen 081198 Kveefjord IL

Ida M. Steinstad 260396 IL i BUL, Oslo
Josefin Greiff 160598 Tgnsberg FIK
Ida Thorstensen Nilsen 250298 Ringerike FIK
Vilde Lundin 160399 IL i BUL, Tromsg
Nina Kovac 171299 IL Norna Salhus
Charlotte J. Johansen 020598 Kristiansand IF
Line Mathilde Sandvik 080498 Kristiansand IF

Kvinner 5000 meter bane (33.00/10)
Hanne Liland 070869 IL Varegg
Halldis M Nagell-Dahl 160742 TIF Viking

Kvinner 3 km veg (17.00)
Kjersti Tysse Platzer 180172 IL Norna Salhus

Kvinner 10 km veg (1.10.00/10)

Hanne Liland 070869 IL Varegg
Halldis M Nagell-Dahl 160742 TIF Viking

®3)

21.07,9 (3)
22.03,32 (2)
25.12,67 (2)
25.18,74 (3)
27.24,72 (4)

14.19,62 (1)
16.51,3 (1)
17.09,62 (5)
17.44,31 (1)
17.54,8 (2)
18.10,8 (2)
18.23,0 (3)
18.32,4 (4)
19.18,7 (4)
20.11,1 (5)

31.26,04 (4)
36.19,61 (1)

15.13 (1)

66.21 (2)
75.09 (1)

Boras/Sverige
Haugesund
Leikvang
Leikvang
Haugesund

Tansberg/Grevskogen
Bergen/Fana
Espoo/Finnland
Bergen/Fana
Bergen/Fana
Bergen/Arna
Bergen/Fana
Bergen/Fana
Bergen/Arna
Bergen/Arna

Torino/Turin, ITA
Torino/Turin, ITA

Sgfteland

Torino/Turin, ITA
Torino/Turin, ITA

23.11
02.02
13.02
13.02
02.02

23.08
19.10
18.08
30.05
19.10
01.06
19.10
19.10
01.06
01.06

05.08
05.08

08.09

07.08
07.08



